

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Regr bon</i>	1	\$ 678.00	\$ 678.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Me n</i>	2	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00
3	FRONT CORNER PANEL LH <i>Regr</i>	1	\$ 535.50	\$ 535.50
4	HEADLAMP LH <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 494.00	\$ 494.00
5	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 576.80	\$ 576.80
6	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,452.90	\$ 1,452.90
7	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 179.40	\$ 179.40
8	FRONT DOOR OUTERSTRIP LH <i>Me n</i>	1	\$ 197.60	\$ 197.60
9	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK <i>Me n</i>	1	\$ 256.90	\$ 256.90
10	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>Me n</i>	2	\$ 58.50	\$ 117.00
11	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 149.00	\$ 149.00
12	FRONT DOOR ARCED RUBBER LH <i>Me n</i>	1	\$ 273.40	\$ 273.40
13	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH LH	1	\$ 84.60	\$ 84.60
14	SLIDING DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,239.90	\$ 1,239.90
15	SLIDING DOOR INNER LOCK LH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 214.30	\$ 214.30
16	SLIDING DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP LH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 159.40	\$ 159.40
17	SLIDING DOOR CENTER ROLLER LH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 657.70	\$ 657.70
18	REAR SIDE PANEL LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,793.40	\$ 1,793.40
19	REAR SIDE PANEL MUDFLAP LH <i>Me n</i>	1	\$ 105.50	\$ 105.50
20	REAR SIDE INNER LOWER PANEL LH <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 263.10	\$ 263.10
21	REAR SIDE PANEL INNER PANEL LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 966.60	\$ 966.60
22	REAR SIDE PANEL RAILWAY END JOINT LH <i>Me n</i>	1	\$ 162.00	\$ 162.00
23	TAIL LAMP LH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 298.70	\$ 298.70
24	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 296.40	\$ 296.40

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : GBD1631C
 MODEL : NISSAN NV350
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.08.2022
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:30HRS

25	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL LH <i>Disbled</i>	1	\$ 343.70	\$ 343.70	<i>✓ pwrlo.</i>
26	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 269.30	\$ 269.30	<i>+</i>
27	TAILGATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 86.70	\$ 86.70	<i>✓</i>
28	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'NV350' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 89.70	\$ 89.70	<i>✓</i>
29	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'URVAN'	1	\$ 78.90	\$ 78.90	<i>✓</i>
30	REAR BUMPER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 600.50	\$ 600.50	<i>✓</i>
31	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH <i>Disbled</i>	3	\$ 27.50	\$ 82.50	<i>27.50</i>

9249.50 NH
8324.55

TOTAL PRICE \$ 13,013.40
 LESS 10% \$ 1,301.34
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 11,712.06

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>+</i>
2	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH RH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>+</i>
3	FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	<i>250.</i>
4	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>+</i>
5	FRONT DOOR 'LTA' STICKER (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	<i>✓</i>
6	FRONT DOOR SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>+</i>
7	SLIDING DOOR COMPANY STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	<i>600.</i>
8	SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>+</i>
9	SLIDING DOOR SEALANT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>+</i>
10	SIDE PANEL COMPANY STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	<i>600</i>
11	REAR SIDE PANEL SEALANT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>
12	REAR SIDE INNER PANEL COVER (ALUMINIUM) LH <i>Disbled</i>	1	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	<i>600.</i>
13	REAR FLOOR COVER (STANDARD STEEL) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	<i>+</i>
14	REAR SIDE PANEL INNER BOARD CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>30.</i>
15	TAILGATE COMPANY STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	<i>200</i>
16	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>30</i>
17	TAIL LAMP CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>10</i>

2420

TOTAL \$ 9,620.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 3,000.00	<i>1200</i>
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	<i>1200</i>
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	<i>80.</i>

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : GBD1631C
 MODEL : NISSAN NV350
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.08.2022
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:30HRS

4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS	\$ 60.00	40
6	TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	40
7	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	60
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR SIDE PANEL GLASS COVER BOARD LH	\$ 120.00	40
9	REMOVE AND REFIX SLIDING DOOR INNER COVER (ALUMINIUM)	\$ 200.00	60
10	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	x
11	TRANSFER SLIDING DOOR MECHANISM LH	\$ 80.00	✓
12	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR SIDE PANEL RAILWAY LH	\$ 80.00	x
13	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR INNER SIDE PANEL COVER (ALUMINIUM)	\$ 300.00	60
14	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FLOOR COVER (STANDARD STEEL)	\$ 1,000.00	x
15	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

TOTAL \$7,960.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 21,332.06
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 7,960.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 29,292.06

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR
 IRENE
 HP : 8297 9787

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian
 r/s 15/08/22
 08 Days

total: 13634.55
 r/s: 10.9K

2890